Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 12 Elmwood/Brimfield Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 15:59.7
1 1404 Nate Herridge 2 2 15:27.2 15:27.2 0:00.0
2 1414 Matt Osmulski 4 6 15:31.2 30:58.4 0:04.0
3 1405 Kelly Hoffmann 19 25 16:13.9 47:12.4 0:46.7
4 1412 Derek McCoy 21 46 16:16.2  1:03:28.6 0:49.0
5 1398  John Barratt 33 79 16:29.9 1.19:58.5 1.02.7
6 1409 Dan Kepple 48 127 16:47.6  1:36:46.2 1:20.4
7 1397 Kelby Barnewolt 71 198 17:12.7  1:53:59.0 1:45.5
Team - 34 Newman Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 16:03.0
1 1664 Bryson Reyes 5 5 15:40.6 15:40.6 0:00.0
2 1665 Drew Rosengren 8 13 15:49.1 31:29.8 0:08.5
3 1650 Chris Ahlers 9 22 15:52.9 47:22.7 0:12.2
4 1653 Quincy Coomes 22 44 16:16.8 1.03:39.6 0:36.2
5 1666  Micah Trancoso 37 81 16:35.3  1:20:15.0 0:54.7
6 1663 Brady Osborn 98 179 17:50.1  1:38:05.2 2:09.5
7 1660 Andrew Kobbeman 99 278 17:50.4 1.55:55.6 2:09.8
Team - 46 St. Joseph-Ogden Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 16:16.3
1 1777  Braydon Crozier 6 6 15:45.5 15:45.5 0:00.0
2 1794 Corey Thompsen 23 29 16:18.5 32:04.1 0:33.0
3 1789 Nick Poff 28 57 16:24.8 48:28.9 0:39.2
4 1778  Austin Earp 29 86 16:25.3 1:04:54.2 0:39.7
5 1781 Matthew Knipfer 30 116 16:27.5 1:21:21.7 0:41.9
6 1787 Justin Phillips 43 159 16:39.5 1:38:01.3 0:54.0
7 1788 Nate Phillips 56 215 16:56.8 1.54:58.1 1:.11.2
Team - 37 Pleasant Plains Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):138 Average Time: 16:22.0
1 1683 Mitch Johnson 12 12 15:59.8 15:59.8 0:00.0
2 1684  Tyler Johnson 15 27 16:09.2 32:09.1 0:09.3
3 1689  Daniel Plunkett 20 47 16:14.6 48:23.7 0:14.7
4 1691 Connor Riddle 45 92 16:43.2 1.05:07.0 0:43.4
5 1690 David Plunkett 46 138 16:43.3 1.21:50.4 0:43.5
6 1687  Seth Owens 65 203 17:05.5 1:38:55.9 1:05.6
7 1680 Adam Ely 85 288 17:35.8 1:56:31.8 1:35.9
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Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 13 EIl Paso Gridley Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):231 Average Time: 16:43.6
1 1420 Tyler Demarb 11 11 15:58.2 15:58.2 0:00.0
2 1427  Jacob Ludy 24 35 16:22.5 32:20.8 0:24.3
3 1425 Andy Layden 62 97 17:01.1 49:21.9 1:02.8
4 1419 Hunter Cobbley 64 161 17:05.2  1:06:27.2 1:06.9
5 1421 Ryan Filkins 70 231 17:11.0 1.23:38.2 1:.12.7
6 1418 Luke Barnard 95 326 17:47.7  1:41:25.9 1:49.4
Team - 28 Manlius Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):258 Average Time: 16:51.5
1 1608 Daniel Trone 32 32 16:29.2 16:29.2 0:00.0
2 1607 Ryan Taylor 34 66 16:31.0 33:00.3 0:01.8
3 1602 Kane Eastwood 47 113 16:47.2 49:47.5 0:17.9
4 1606  Andrew Smith 68 181 17.06.7 1.06:54.3 0:37.4
5 1605 Colton Peterson 77 258 17:23.5 1.24:17.9 0:54.3
6 1604  Yulian Osorio 78 336 17:25.4 1:41:43.3 0:56.1
7 1601 Kody Church 82 418 17:31.4  1:59:14.8 1:02.2
Team - 43 Shelbyville High School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):269 Average Time: 16:53.1
1 1758 Marcus Skinner 50 50 16:49.3 16:49.3 0:00.0
2 1753  Drennian Martin 51 101 16:49.6 33:38.9 0:00.3
3 1760 Jaden Stockdale 52 153 16:49.8 50:28.7 0:00.5
4 1754  Tyler Pasley 53 206 16:54.9  1:.07:23.7 0:05.6
5 1761 Kenton Williams 63 269 17:02.1  1:24:25.8 0:12.7
6 1751 Preston Henze 75 344 17:16.2  1:41:42.1 0:26.9
Team - 42 ROWVA Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):312 Average Time: 17:03.5
1 1743 Ethan Stanley 7 7 15:47.4 15:47.4 0:00.0
2 1733 Mike Bersell 38 45 16:36.5 32:23.9 0:49.1
3 1737 Brennan Foley 67 112 17:06.1 49:30.0 1:18.6
4 1746  Bryent VanDeWostine 74 186 17:15.8 1:06:45.9 1:28.4
5 1747  Isaac Williamson 126 312 18:31.5 1:25:17.5 2:44.1
6 1735 Kyle Campagna 132 444 18:38.9 1:43:56.4 2:51.4
7 1738 Tyler Johnson 142 586 18:48.4  2:02:44.9 3:01.0
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Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 30 Mercer County Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):322 Average Time: 17:09.8
1 1624  Austin Jackson 17 17 16:12.3 16:12.3 0:00.0
2 1627  Zane Sackville 27 44 16:24.4 32:36.7 0:12.0
3 1625 Ethan Morrow 87 131 17:36.2 50:12.9 1:23.8
4 1621  Ethan Adolphson 90 221 17:42.4  1:07:55.4 1:30.0
5 1626  Chris Sabel 101 322 17:53.7 1.25:49.1 1:41.3
6 1623 Nick Hawk 147 469 18:54.9 1:44:44.0 2:42.5
7 1622  Grant Biddle 188 657 19:50.3 2:04:34.3 3:37.9
Team - 40 Robinson High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):348 Average Time: 17:13.0
1 1711  Noah Tennison 10 10 15:53.1 15:53.1 0:00.0
2 1715  Joey Wright 55 65 16:56.1 32:49.3 1:02.9
3 1707 Cole Fiscus 79 144 17:26.8 50:16.1 1:33.6
4 1712  Tyler Thompson 84 228 17:34.3 1.07:50.5 1:41.1
5 1705 JB Chapman 120 348 18:14.5 1:26:05.0 2:21.3
6 1710 Gordon Pinkston 127 475 18:32.7  1:44:37.8 2:39.5
Team - 7 Beecher High School Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):392 Average Time: 17:24.4
1 1372 Nathan Swanson 25 25 16:23.8 16:23.8 0:00.0
2 1371  Joshua Nehmer 60 85 16:59.3 33:23.1 0:35.5
3 1370 Mitch Darabaris 81 166 17:30.1 50:53.3 1.06.3
4 1373  Garret Toohey 108 274 17:58.5 1:08:51.8 1:34.7
5 1368 Pat Barton 118 392 18:10.1 1:27:02.0 1:46.3
6 1369 Orlando Brown 122 514 18:23.8  1:45:25.8 2:00.0
Team - 14 Erie-Prophetstown Finish Position- 12
Team Score (places):404 Average Time: 17:28.1
1 1441  Lucas White 41 41 16:38.7 16:38.7 0:00.0
2 1434 Braedon Bonnell 49 90 16:48.5 33:27.2 0:09.8
3 1438 Tyler DeVault 69 159 17:10.5 50:37.8 0:31.8
4 1433  Kyle Behrens 107 266 17:57.2  1:.08:35.1 1:18.5
5 1436  Jared Cole 138 404 18:45.4  1:27:20.5 2:06.6
6 1435 Josh Bowling 172 576 19:28.7 1:46:49.2 2:50.0

Team - 19 Hall High School
Team Score (places):415
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Race Date Patriot Invitational
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 19 Hall High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):415 Average Time: 17:27.6
1 1479 Al Baldonado 1 1 15:22.6 15:22.6 0:00.0
2 1484  Christian Garcia 86 87 17:35.9 32:58.6 2:13.2
3 1488  Tyler Pullam 92 179 17:45.5 50:44.2 2:22.8
4 1489 Gage Ripka 97 276 17:48.3  1.08:32.6 2:25.6
5 1482 Kyle Follmer 139 415 18:45.4 1.27:18.0 3:22.7
6 1480 Ryan Cinotte 186 601 19:49.3 1:47:.07.4 4:26.6
7 1487 Luke Lee-Brown 209 810 20:53.7 2:08:01.2 5:31.1
Team - 11 Chrisman Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):432 Average Time: 17:33.4
1 1389 Wyatt Avenatti 39 39 16:37.5 16:37.5 0:00.0
2 1395 Colton Wyatt 76 115 17:18.9 33:56.4 0:41.3
3 1394 Kile McKee 103 218 17:54.5 51:51.0 1:17.0
4 1388 Lane Avenatti 104 322 17:54.7 1.09:45.8 1:.17.1
5 1391 Brandon Brinkley 110 432 18:01.5 1:27:47.3 1:23.9
6 1390 Ben Brinkley 151 583 18:57.5 1:46:44.9 2:19.9
7 1393 Kade Hollingsworth 200 783 20:00.4  2:06:45.3 3:22.8
Team - 21 Henry-Midland Co-op Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):467 Average Time: 17:42.1
1 1551  Alex Pettis 3 3 15:28.7 15:28.7 0:00.0
2 1556  Trevor Wiley 36 39 16:34.4 32:03.1 1.05.6
3 1553  Jake Waldinger 141 180 18:46.9 50:50.1 3:18.1
4 1554  Nick Waldinger 143 323 18:49.9  1:09:40.0 3211
5 1552 Brandon Smith 144 467 18:50.7 1:28:30.7 3:21.9
6 1497 Lucas Lambrecht 177 644 19:37.2 1:48:08.0 4:08.5
7 1555 Elliot Watkins 197 841 19:57.4  2:08:05.4 4:28.6
Team - 22 Heyworth High School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):476 Average Time: 17:47.8
1 1561 Cade Martens 16 16 16:11.3 16:11.3 0:00.0
2 1565 Kade Walters 61 77 17:00.3 33:11.6 0:49.0
3 1567  Dalton Williamson 116 193 18:08.7 51:20.4 1:57.3
4 1563 Ryan Tomlin 128 321 18:35.4 1.09:55.8 2:24.1
5 1558 Levi Campbell 155 476 19:03.2 1.28:59.1 2:51.8
6 1566 Cody Williams 195 671 19:55.8 1:48:54.9 3:44.5
7 1557  Jonah Campbell 213 884 21:23.2 2:10:18.2 5:11.9

Results By RC Race Management 4 10/19/2013 03:30:46



Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 29 Marquette Academy Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):503 Average Time: 17:51.8
1 1619  John Weissensel 14 14 16:07.9 16:07.9 0:00.0
2 1610 Cory Bugelholl 105 119 17:55.5 34:03.4 1:47.5
3 1616 Thomas Lechtenberg 106 225 17:56.8 52:00.3 1:48.9
4 1614 Paul Jones 111 336 18:02.1 1:10:02.5 1.54.1
5 1613  Brandt Eller 167 503 19:16.4  1:29:18.9 3:08.5
6 1617  Ken Murphy 184 687 19:46.9  1:49:05.9 3:39.0
7 1611 Patrick Burash 216 903 22:30.7 2:11:36.7 6:22.8
Team - 8 Bishop McNamara High School Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):527 Average Time: 18:00.1
1 1378 Cody Salkeld 35 35 16:32.5 16:32.5 0:00.0
2 1377  Jacob Quigley 112 147 18:02.6 34:35.2 1:30.0
3 1375 Ricky Esparza 113 260 18:04.4 52:39.6 1:31.8
4 1374  Wes Dilday 133 393 18:39.0  1:11:18.7 2:06.4
5 1379 Carter Wedig 134 527 18:41.8  1:30:00.5 2:09.2
6 1376 Ethan Powers 154 681 19:00.8 1:49:01.4 2:28.2
Team - 47 TriPoint High School Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):533 Average Time: 18:01.9
1 1804 Brandon Wilkerson 13 13 16:03.8 16:03.8 0:00.0
2 1800 Chris Scott 73 86 17:14.0 33:17.8 1:10.2
3 1803  Nick Thorson 102 188 17:54.4 51:12.3 1:50.6
4 1799  Eric Monge 166 354 19:16.1  1:10:28.5 3:12.3
5 1802 Josh Thorson 179 533 19:41.1 1:30:09.6 3:37.3
6 1801 Wade Stephens 206 739 20:24.3 1:50:34.0 4:20.5
7 1797  Jacob Bruner 208 947 20:41.2  2:11:15.2 4:37.4
8 1798 Cody McElroy More Than 7 35:54.9  2:47:10.2 19:51.1
Team - 48 Williamsville Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):540 Average Time: 18:04.7
1 1806 Noah Horton 57 57 16:57.1 16:57.1 0:00.0
2 1812 Mitch Owens 100 157 17:51.6 34:48.7 0:54.4
3 1813  Justin Smith 123 280 18:24.9 53:13.7 1:27.8
4 1808 Peter Lauderman 124 404 18:25.3  1:11:39.0 1:28.1
5 1805 Nathan Cathey 136 540 18:44.5  1:30:23.6 1:47.4
6 1807 Max Janssen 191 731 19:54.7 1.50:18.4 2:57.6
7 1811 Taylor Moore 207 938 20:30.7 2:10:49.1 3:33.6
8 1809  Joshua Laughhunn More Than 7 22:23.6  2:33:12.8 5:26.5
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Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 44 Sherrard High School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):563 Average Time: 18:09.3
1 1769 Dillan Sorrells 66 66 17:05.6 17:05.6 0:00.0
2 1767  Johnathan Molburg 91 157 17:43.1 34:48.8 0:37.4
3 1766  Kyle Mack 93 250 17:45.9 52:34.7 0:40.2
4 1768  Eli Secor 149 399 18:56.6  1:11:31.3 1:50.9
5 1764 Nathan Hoexter 164 563 19:15.4  1:30:46.7 2:09.7
6 1763 Dylan Bishop 203 766 20:08.8  1:50:55.6 3:03.1
Team - 16 Fieldcrest Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):585 Average Time: 18:13.6
1 1458  Levi Schmillen 18 18 16:13.5 16:13.5 0:00.0
2 1452  Chris Leigh 115 133 18:05.7 34:19.2 1:52.1
3 1456 Brandon Pongracz 121 254 18:15.4 52:34.7 2:01.8
4 1460 Dawson White 162 416 19:13.8  1:11:485 3:00.2
5 1457 Keegan Roth 169 585 19:19.6  1:31:08.1 3:06.0
6 1449  Zach Alden 201 786 20:03.7 1:51:11.9 3:50.2
Team - 26 Lawrenceville Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):587 Average Time: 18:16.9
1 1590 Connor Holmes 58 58 16:57.1 16:57.1 0:00.0
2 1595 Dylan Volkman 72 130 17:14.0 34:11.2 0:16.8
3 1592 Harry Loeb 130 260 18:37.3 52:48.5 1:40.1
4 1596  Noah Volkman 145 405 18:52.9  1:11:415 1:55.7
5 1594  Tyler Tewell 182 587 19:43.3  1:31:24.8 2:46.2
6 1588 Brandt Cochran 194 781 19:55.7 1:51:20.6 2:58.5
7 1589  Slayton Dorney 205 986 20:21.0 2:11:41.6 3:23.8

Team - 31 Metro East Lutheran-Edwardsville Finish Position - 24

Team Score (places):602 Average Time: 18:20.2
1 1630 Jace Dumont 40 40 16:37.7 16:37.7 0:00.0
2 1629 Derek Benning 80 120 17:28.7 34:06.5 0:50.9
3 1635 Jacob Roggow 152 272 18:58.5 53:05.0 2:20.7
4 1636 Thomas Schroader 157 429 19:06.6 1:12:11.7 2:28.8
5 1634  Paul Klarich 173 602 19:29.4  1:31:41.1 2:51.6
6 1632  Andrew Hull 178 780 19:38.3  1:51:19.4 3:00.5

Team - 25 Knoxville Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):605 Average Time: 18:17.7
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Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 25 Knoxville Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):605 Average Time: 18:17.7
1 1583  Hunter Calson 88 88 17:37.9 17:37.9 0:00.0
2 1582  Peter Alfano 109 197 17:58.6 35:36.6 0:20.7
3 1587 Mat Thompson 114 311 18:04.6 53:41.2 0:26.7
4 1586 Dakota Strode 119 430 18:14.4  1:11:55.7 0:36.5
5 1585 Cameron Moore 175 605 19:33.0 1:31:28.8 1:55.1
6 1584  Noah Hillier 215 820 22:04.4  1:53:33.2 4:26.4
Team - 32 Midwest Central Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):635 Average Time: 18:31.6
1 1640 Jared Galvin 44 44 16:41.4 16:41.4 0:00.0
2 1641  Joe Hohenshell 94 138 17:45.9 34:27.4 1:04.5
3 1645 Taggart VanEtten 131 269 18:38.7 53:06.2 1:57.3
4 1637 Braxten Ary 181 450 19:42.6  1:12:48.9 3:01.1
5 1642 Gavin Keefauver 185 635 19:49.2  1:32:38.1 3:07.7
6 1639 Jacob Figge 210 845 20:58.1  1:53:36.3 4:16.6
7 1644  Evan Shytles 217 1062 22:455  2:16:21.8 6:04.0
Team - 5 Auburn Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):653 Average Time: 18:33.8
1 1349 Andy Arenz 42 42 16:39.4 16:39.4 0:00.0
2 1354  Parker Hemberger 146 188 18:53.7 35:33.2 2:14.3
3 1353  Nathan Cooper 148 336 18:55.9 54:29.2 2:16.5
4 1357  Jake Mehochko 158 494 19:09.7  1:13:38.9 2:30.2
5 1351  Austin Baker 159 653 19:10.3  1:32:49.3 2:30.8
6 1350 Brandon Arenz 160 813 19:10.4 1:51:59.7 2:31.0
7 1358 Ryan Salzider 174 987 19:30.9  2:11:30.6 2:51.4
Team - 15 Farmington Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):677 Average Time: 18:41.7
1 1442  Jonah Cecil 26 26 16:23.8 16:23.8 0:00.0
2 1445 Jordan Painter 125 151 18:28.6 34:52.4 2:04.8
3 1447 Lucas Ward 135 286 18:43.3 53:35.8 2:19.5
4 1444  Collin Krakwiecki 192 478 19:55.1 1:13:30.9 3:31.3
5 1446  Bryson Rounds 199 677 19:57.9  1:33:28.9 3:34.1
6 1443  Andy Ferrell 218 895 22:54.6  1:56:23.6 6:30.8
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Race Date
October 19, 2013

Patriot Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 41 Rockridge High School Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):720 Average Time: 18:48.9
1 1721 Colin Downing 89 89 17:40.5 17:40.5 0:00.0
2 1728 Ryan Mueller 117 206 18:08.9 35:49.4 0:28.3
3 1731  Gabe Stanforth 168 374 19:18.0 55:07.5 1:37.5
4 1723 Denman Foltz 170 544 19:20.6  1:14:28.2 1:40.1
5 1730 Grady Rudsel 176 720 19:36.7 1:34:04.9 1.56.1
6 1722 David Eddy 180 900 19:41.4 1:53:46.3 2:00.8
7 1727  Taylor Morris 189 1089 19:51.8  2:13:38.2 2:11.2
Team - 20 Havana High School Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):725 Average Time: 20:03.9
1 1491  Emilio Quinones 31 31 16:29.0 16:29.0 0:00.0
2 1493 Tyler Rohlwing 129 160 18:36.8 35:05.9 2:07.8
3 1490 Cameron Lippert 153 313 18:59.8 54:05.7 2:30.8
4 1494  Wade Snowden 193 506 19:55.6 1.14:01.3 3:26.5
5 1492  Tristan Ragle 219 725 26:18.2 1:40:19.5 9:49.1

Team - 39 Putnam County High School

Team Score (places): 767

1 1700 Noe Flores

2 1699 Mario Flores

3 1698 Joe Berg

4 1704  Jon Sabotta

5 1701 Christian Harris

6 1703  Kurt Nabers
Team - 2 Amboy

Team Score (places):769

1 1334 Ben Hosto
2 1337  Skylar Wheeler
3 1336 Alan Stamberger
4 1333  Nick Dewey
5 1335 Paul Meyer
Team - 4 Athens High School

Team Score (places):770

1 1344
2 1345

John Goodenow
Layne Hille

Results By RC Race Management

54
156
163
190
204
214

83
96
183
196
211

59
140

Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 19:06.3

54 16:54.9 16:54.9 0:00.0
210 19:06.3 36:01.2 2:11.3
373 19:14.9 55:16.1 2:19.9
563 19:54.6  1:15:10.8 2:59.7
767 20:20.7  1:35:31.5 3:25.7
981 21:46.9 1:57:18.4 4:51.9

Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 19:15.6

83 17:32.3 17:32.3 0:00.0
179 17:47.9 35:20.2 0:15.5
362 19:45.4 55:05.7 2:13.1
558 19:56.2 1:15:.01.9 2:23.8
769 21:16.4 1.36:18.3 3:44.1

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 19:03.0

59 16:58.9
199 18:46.4

16:58.9
35:45.3

0:00.0
1:47.4
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Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 4 Athens High School Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):770 Average Time: 19:03.0
3 1346  Zach Meiners 171 370 19:25.7 55:11.1 2:26.7
4 1348 Javan Meints 198 568 19:57.7  1:15:08.8 2:58.7
5 1347 Jarod Meints 202 770 20:06.3  1:35:15.2 3:07.3
Team - 17 Franklin H.S. Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):800 Average Time: 19:11.9
1 1465 Keysan Markley 137 137 18:45.1 18:45.1 0:00.0
2 1463 Nick Gorsich 150 287 18:57.4 37:42.5 0:12.3
3 1470 Tate Tankersley 161 448 19:12.2 56:54.7 0:27.1
4 1466  Scottie Marvin 165 613 19:15.4  1:16:10.2 0:30.3
5 1462  Austin Brown 187 800 19:49.3  1:35:59.6 1:04.2
6 1469  Hunter Steelman 212 1012 21:21.4  1:57:21.1 2:36.3
Team - 1 Abington Avon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1326 Levi Sherman Less Than 5 18:10.0 18:10.0 0:00.0
2 1327 Ben Stipp Less Than 5 18:47.8 36:57.8 0:37.8
3 1329 Cole Wernsman Less Than 5 21:46.2 58:44.1 3:36.1
4 1330 Zach Jones Less Than 5 24:47.6 1.23:31.7 6:37.6
Team - 3 Annawan-Wethersfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1339 Michael Cook Less Than 5 15:16.6 15:16.6 0:00.0
2 1338 Cody Baele Less Than 5 15:25.4 30:42.1 0:08.7
3 1343  Alex Landwehr Less Than 5 17:13.1 47:55.2 1:56.4
4 1341  Noah Dir Less Than 5 18:06.2  1:06:01.4 2:49.5
Team - 6 Beardstown High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1360 Marcus Blair Less Than 5 16:55.1 16:55.1 0:00.0
Team - 9 Bushnell-Prairie City High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1381 Logan Johnson Less Than 5 18:53.5 18:53.5 0:00.0
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Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Carrollton High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1387 Noah Daum Less Than 5 19:27.7 19:27.7 0:00.0
2 1386 Ben Baumgartner Less Than 5 22:57.2 42:24.9 3:29.5
Team - 18 Gardner South Wilmington Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1475  Michael Mankowski Less Than 5 17:29.1 17:29.1 0:00.0
2 1476  Nathan Ruffatti Less Than 5 17:58.5 35:27.7 0:294
3 1472 Billy Evans Less Than 5 18:41.1 54.08.8 1:11.9
4 1473  Zander Harris Less Than 5 21:06.4  1:15:15.2 3:37.2
Team - 23 |lllini Bluffs High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1570 Anthony Hand Less Than 5 18:54.4 18:54.4 0:00.0
2 1573 Lucas Sondgeroth Less Than 5 19:36.2 38:30.6 0:41.7
3 1571  Tyler Hodges Less Than 5 20:23.1 58:53.7 1:28.6
Team - 24 Kewnee High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1578 Rolando Aguilar Less Than 5 15:24.2 15:24.2 0:00.0
2 1580 Joe Ireland Less Than 5 19:48.5 35:12.7 4:24.3
Team - 27 Lewistown Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1598 Wesley Ginger Less Than 5 18:12.4 18:12.4 0:00.0
Team - 33 Monmouth United Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1647 Adam Burnett Less Than 5 20:31.7 20:31.7 0:00.0
2 1646  Martin Vogel Less Than 5 21:04.9 41:36.6 0:33.1
3 1649 Nathan Sparkman Less Than 5 22:11.4  1:03:48.1 1:39.7
4 1648  Trystan Dell Less Than 5 22:59.4  1:26:47.5 2:27.6
Team - 35 Peoria Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1668  Luke Fischer Less Than 5 16:57.4 16:57.4 0:00.0
2 1669  Joey Hostettler Less Than 5 18:06.1 35:03.5 1:08.7

Results By RC Race Management 10 10/19/2013 03:30:48



Patriot Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 35 Peoria Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 1670 Charlie Jarvis Less Than 5 19:00.8 54:04.4 2:03.4
4 1667  Jared Backstrom Less Than 5 20:09.5 1:14:13.9 3:12.1
Team - 36 Peoria Heights High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1672 Ty Coleman Less Than 5 17:51.0 17:51.0 0:00.0
2 1678 Jake Wilson Less Than 5 19:45.4 37:36.5 1.54.4
3 1673  Nick McCumber Less Than 5 20:36.5 58:13.0 2:45.4
4 1677  Austin Wilson Less Than 5 21:00.5 1:19:13.6 3:09.4
Team - 38 Princeville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1695 Jacob Baker Less Than 5 17:33.0 17:33.0 0:00.0
2 1697 Garrett Herrmann Less Than 5 19:11.7 36:44.7 1.38.7
3 1696  Jarod Baker Less Than 5 19:32.0 56:16.7 1:59.0
Team - 45 Springfield Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1771  Josh Hennig Less Than 5 17:41.6 17:41.6 0:00.0
2 1773 Robby McQuinn Less Than 5 22:12.2 39:53.9 4:30.5
3 1772  Josh Lowy Less Than 5 22:29.0 1:02:22.9 4:47.4
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